VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Liberty County Report 02/22/26 7:17 PM
. Election Name March 3, 2026, From 02/22/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Primary To 02/22/26 7:10 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Polling Place Ballot Style
1 JAMES CHRISTOPHER ABRAM 2163866579 Cleveland Civic Center DEM 31
2 ALMA EDITH ABREU 2213399535 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
3 RENE ACOSTA 1042203291 Cleveland Civic Center REP 26
4 PETER ANTHONY ADAMS 2168276332 Dayton Community Center REP 30
5 JOHN LUKAS ADDISON 1183679568 Hardin City Hall REP 2
6 BRYAN ALAMILLA 3382559562 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
7 DANNY ONEAL ALBRO 1036169104 Hardin City Hall REP 2
8 JOSUE ALCANTARA 1198824587 Cleveland Civic Center DEM 26
9 ABRAHAM ALCANTARA 2177301084 Cleveland Civic Center DEM 26
10 PERFECTO ALEJANDRO ALEMAN 2162570570 Dayton Community Center DEM 30
11 LESLIE SUSAN ALLISON 1036289530 Jack Hartel Building REP 19
12 MICHAEL ANTHONY ALLISON 1040283230 Jack Hartel Building REP 19
13 ISRAEL AVALOS 2176573591 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
14 JUDY GILLILAND BAKER 1107084158 Jack Hartel Building REP 19
15 RAYMOND RANDALL BARRETT 2170900869 Cleveland Civic Center REP 8
16 JAMES ROY BIRGE 1168910785 Hardin City Hall REP 3
17 JOHNNY RAY BISHOP 3382766254 Jack Hartel Building REP 19
18 HOWARD LEE BOATWRIGHT 1153265323 Cleveland Civic Center REP 26
19 RODNEY EARL BOYKIN JR 1177622051 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
20 JUDITH ANN BOYKIN 1177622046 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
21 ROBBY WAYNE BRIDWELL JR 2202826842 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
22 ROBBY WAYNE BRIDWELL 1022103523 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
23 JAMES QUINTON CAMPBELL 2140423952 Hardin City Hall REP 3
24 ERIKA YULIANA CARDONA 2209922134 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
25 MARITZA CARMONA 1120601058 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
26 CALOB REY CARMONA 2208922754 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
27 FRANCISCO CARMONA JR 2135782273 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
28 MONTE NELSON CARNES 1192161979 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
29 CYNTHIA CARRENO 2001834456 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
30 JESUS CARRENO JR 2143451149 Sante Fe Administration Building DEM 23
31 CONNOR DALE CHAMPION 2202136493 Cleveland Civic Center REP 8
32 KYRSTEN BAYLEE CHANDLER 2166896106 Dayton Community Center REP 18
33 ELNA FLORA CLARKE-DAVIS 1047639975 Cleveland Civic Center REP 9
34 MAE KIMBRELL COCKERHAM 1035983407 Dayton Community Center REP 21
35 DAVID WAYNE COLLINGSWORTH 1198930572 Cleveland Civic Center REP 8
36 SHERRI HOHN COLVIN 1035935076 Dayton Community Center REP 22
37 HARLAN CHARLES COLVIN 1036325330 Dayton Community Center REP 22
38 CHARLES JUSTUS COOK 1036081749 Dayton Community Center REP 19
39 RICHARD GLENN COOMBS 1033989939 Hardin City Hall REP 9
40 TERI YVETTE COOTS 1036190495 Dayton Community Center REP 24
41 ANTHONY CESSNA COOTS 1036180221 Dayton Community Center REP 24
42 PAMELA SUE CREEL 1040422153 Hardin City Hall REP 3
43 JOSHUA ALAN CREEL 1036237320 Hardin City Hall REP 3
44 GENE LAMAR CRYE JR 1036038019 Cleveland Civic Center REP 25
45 RANDI LYNN CRYE 1036112980 Cleveland Civic Center REP 25
46 RANDY DIXON DAVIS 1119110492 Hardin City Hall REP 3
47 TRINA ANN DAVIS 2159187804 Hardin City Hall REP 3




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

ASHTON SHANELLE DILLARD
VANESSA MARIE DODD
TIMOTHY WAYNE FICKLIN SR
KATHY CARVER FIESEL-HICKS
SHIRLEY ANN FISHER

RICKY DWAYNE FREGIA
PAMELA ELAINE FREGIA
LARRY GENE FREGIA
DEBORA SUE FREGIA
VERENICE FUENTES TORRES
TRACY L GALLOWAY

MARIA DEL SOCORRO GARCIA
ADI JANAI GARCIA

RANIA HASSAN GHANI

SAVANNAH ELIZABETH GLEASON

MICHELLE LYNN GLEASON
LAKRICHA TRISHAE GODFREY
CONSUELO CECILIA GONZALEZ
CHRISTIAN WAYNE GOODWIN
TIFFANY CHELENE GRAHAM
JOSE SALOME GRIMALDO
BEATRICE MARIE GUILLORY
BRIAN KEITH GUILLORY
KRISTIN AMANDA GUNNELS
JAMES RUSSELL GUNNELS JR
CHANDRA PYLATE GUZMAN
ROBIN ELANEIA HALES

ANN DAVIS HALL

JOHN WILLIAM HALL

JULIE CAIN HALSTEAD

CHLOE VICTORIA CAIN HALSTEAD

BRUCE ERWIN HALSTEAD
GEORGE WILLIAM HANEL
TARA MITCHELL HANEL
KAMILLE RAYEN HANNA
AMY DEANNE HARE
FARRAH FRANCES HARPER
JOYCE ALVA HARWELL
MARIO HERNANDEZ
JOSHUA ISRAEL HERNANDEZ
DELMY RUIZ HERNANDEZ
CRISTOBAL RUIZ HERRERA
GLORIA HERRERA

AMANDA HERRERA

PHILLIP WAYNE HICKS
SUZIE RENEE HILL-POLLARD
KIMBER TOLER HINCH
MICHELL LEA HOWARD
JEFFERY REAGAN HOWARD
CALANDRA DILEXIS HUBBARD
RAVEN MICHELLE JENKINS
RAY VERNEL JENKINS JR
GARY WAYNE KAY

KELVIN D KLIMITCHEK
THOMAS ALAN KOEN

JOHN ALBERT LEACH

State ID

1142914708
1035964953
1036080172
1161531447
1036270083
2127752858
1181836884
1035961109
1036249981
1166768131
1035873053
1053984679
3382570784
2013122325
3382361065
1168626757
1093021743
1182206042
1036132909
1035873762
1035826208
1035912605
1172220275
1117953700
1107188573
1068048950
1036060322
1103256641
1103256639
1035956701
2136237404
1035961580
1035969970
1036226814
2220266488
1036136018
2000266012
1035904745
3382566840
2185142476
1026400040
1035900891
1036025150
3382477889
1195224961
1205384005
1123485618
1119392588
1119302083
1164036552
2120183954
1035987892
1019049869
1036322657
1036307032
1170873746

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Sante Fe Administration Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Ballot Style
REP 9
REP 2
REP 30
REP 31
REP 19
REP 11
REP 11
REP 19
REP 19
DEM 24
REP 20
REP 26
DEM 23
DEM 25
REP 9
REP 9
DEM 30
REP 31
REP 3
REP 8
REP 19
REP 11
REP 3
DEM 21
DEM 21
REP 9
REP 21
REP 19
REP 19
REP 19
REP 19
REP 19
REP 2
REP 3
DEM 31
REP 8
REP 3
REP 10
DEM 31
REP 7
REP 26
DEM 26
DEM 26
DEM 31
REP 31
REP 3
REP 19
REP 6
REP 6
DEM 23
DEM 30
DEM 30
DEM 7
REP 10
REP 3
REP 3



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

DAVID BLAKE LEONARD
BRENDA KLIMITCHEK LEONARD
DAVID PHILIP LEONARDT
SALINA RENA LEONARDT
REBECCA KAY LEWIS

DAVID RANDLE LEWIS
SANDRA JEAN LLOYD
JANELL MARIE LON

BRYAN DENNIS LON

CALVIN IVAN LOPEZ

CARLOS LOPEZ

EDUARDO LOPEZ

YADIRA MORAN LUGO

VAN CHANCE MADDOX
ADRIANE CHAR MALLETT-JENKINS
CHRISTOPHER SHANE MARSHALL
TAMMY KAY MARSHALL

KIRK DOUGLAS MARTINAK
LINDSAY LEIGH MATLOCK
THOMAS REGAN MATLOCK
BRITTANY MAKAYLA MAUGHAN
KEVIN BENNETT MCCARTHER
CEDRIC DWAYNE MCDUFFIE
MICHAEL LEE MCNEIVE
KRISTIN ELIZABETH MEARNS
ADELA MEDINA DE GRIMALDO
JAMIE LEE MEYER

ALISA ANNE MILLER

JERRY ALLEN MITCHELL
SHARON WISE MOLBERG
KEVIN RYAN MONK

TRAM YEN NGUYEN MONK
KATHLEEN MILLER MOONEY
TROY LIND MOORE

THOMAS JAMES MOREN
JEANETTE ROLLINS MORRIS
DAVID MOSQUEDA

ANNA HALL MOTSCHMAN
KRISTI LYN MULLINS

SYDNEY GRACE NATIONS
JANNISE DANIELLE NATIONS
BRENDA GAYLE NORDLING
EDWARD JUNIOR NORDLING
MEGAN RUTH NORS

AMANDA ELIZABETH ODOM
RICHARD L ODOM

BYANKA ORITZ

TONIE MARTIN PAYNE

JAMES ANDREW PAYNE

TAMI SUE PIERCE

LLOYD EUGENE PIERCE
CAMERON JAMES PIKE
THEODORE JAMES POLLARD
DOROTHY JEAN PRICE

MARY SUZANNE REID
WILLIAM E REID

State ID

1035956169
1035955894
1035876707
1035824383
1035842530
1159543407
1083671944
1120120671
1120152980
3382497351
3382688435
3382329722
2131457518
1159555043
1036101470
1103612066
1103611767
1117800455
1123384171
1170851256
1212467038
2185606126
1035973420
1036167636
1040455281
2164467637
2128939034
1035904766
2132777742
1036039941
1159558947
3382677578
2142875736
1036023397
1012170509
1036325877
2136519331
1035836633
2207171522
3382332864
1142043431
1035934925
1220640363
2124685659
1116510202
1036318963
3382672339
1024092547
1036192002
1035857560
1035857616
1215465415
2000208505
1035915598
1168792340
1104663657

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Sante Fe Administration Building

Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Ballot Style
REP 19
REP 19
REP 9
REP 9
REP 3
REP 3
REP 19
REP 30
REP 30
DEM 18
DEM 18
REP 21
DEM 22
REP 19
DEM 30
REP 3
REP 3
REP 20
REP 3
REP 3
REP 4
REP 8
REP 20
REP 26
REP 18
REP 19
DEM 23
REP 10
REP 19
REP 7
REP 10
REP 10
REP 24
REP 9
REP 20
DEM 4
REP 20
REP 19
REP 2
REP 10
REP 10
REP 21
REP 21
REP 3
REP 3
REP 3
REP 10
REP 9
REP 9
REP 19
REP 19
REP 10
REP 3
DEM 20
REP 19
REP 19



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

REBECCA SUE REID

JOHN MICHAEL REID
CHARLES MORRIS RICE
SANDRA CULBERTSON RICE
JENNIFER LENORE RICHARDSON
MAX WILTON RICHARDSON JR
MICHEAL AARON RIEDE
STEPHANIE ANN RIEDE
TRAVIS RYAN RIOJAS

DAVID HARTEL RIPKOWSKI
CHRISTINE CARGILL ROBERTS
MONROE LAFAYETTE ROBERTS IV
REBEKAH ANN ROBERTS
JENNIFER LEE RODRIGUEZ
VICTOR ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ Il
HORACIO RODRIGUEZ

EMMA KATHRYN ROGERS
THOMAS ALVIN SALDANA
GLENN SAMUELS

TINA DARLEEN SARTOR
DANIEL KEVIN SARTOR
SONYA DIANN SCOTT

KARYL ZEAGLER SCOTT
TONY JR SCOTT

CLAYTE ALLEN SEBEK

CINDY E SEBEK

SHARON YOSEFINE SEDANO
DANIEL SHANE SEYMOUR
MEGHAN RENEE SHELTON
MATTHEWS SHELTON

MYRON SCOTT SILCOX
MERIDITH LEE SILCOX

SUSAN SIMMONS

TONI FELICIA SINER

PATSY ANN SMITH

MICHAEL LAURENCE SMITH JR
SAMMY VAN SMITH

SUZANNE JENELLE SNIDER
RONALD CALVIN SPEER
JAMES HOWARD SPOERLE JR
LAUREN MICHELLE STANLEY
TENA QUINN STOKLEY
RODNEY DALE STOKLEY
RICHARD TERRY STRINGER
KERRY RUSSELL SUMRALL
KAREN K SUMRALL

JACOB PIERCE TATE
NICOLLE PANSY TATE
BRIDGETT LUCKEY THOMAS
HENRY FRED THOMAS

PAUL ALAN THONSGAARD
PAULA ANN THORNTON
ROBERT WAYNE TINNEY
TONYA LAREI TINNEY
CONNIE SUE TOUCHSTONE
ADRIAN READ TOUCHSTONE

State ID

2211792072
2212139470
1036257058
1036251061
1116946885
1104647801
2158537571
2158537585
1200077958
1035959705
1036132000
1215023811
2165271422
1186678774
1160033524
2188173548
2161562005
1118838458
1035857458
1138991254
1195975354
1035873007
1035886953
1036234112
1035995022
1028530849
2195306112
1042134350
1192179503
2166368992
2163964827
1117362346
1036034161
1036089527
1036157815
2125040344
1004210220
1036132346
1036086675
1159595382
2136756668
1036051199
1036061352
1184278572
1212732085
1035952178
1036295202
1166076711
1222135701
1012160238
2177342409
1036061732
1036144923
1042134441
1036152657
1035898255

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Ballot Style
REP 19
REP 19
DEM 25
DEM 25
REP 24
REP 24
REP 10
REP 10
REP 3
REP 22
REP 8
REP 19
REP 19
REP 26
REP 22
REP 26
DEM 23
REP 9
DEM 19
REP 30
REP 30
REP 8
REP 9
REP 9
REP 3
REP 3
REP 21
REP 1
REP 3
REP 3
DEM 31
DEM 31
REP 10
DEM 22
REP 2
REP 2
REP 2
REP 19
REP 10
REP 30
REP 19
REP 7
REP 7
REP 24
REP 2
REP 2
REP 19
REP 19
REP 11
REP 11
REP 3
REP 21
REP 3
REP 3
REP 30
REP 30



No.
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Name

LENYA ANTIONETTE TURNER
MIGUEL ANGEL UNIGARRO
GINGER ANN VANDEVENTER
DEBORAH TERESA VAUGHN
BRITTANY SHEREE VEGA
JOE ANGEL VEGA

LARRY ALLEN VINES JR
COLISA ARD VINES
ZACHARY BRYCE WALL
ALEXIS NICOLE WALL

KORA ANN WARD

ADRIENNE NICOLE WEBB
LISA HAMMOND WESTCOTT
SHELEE ANNETTE WHITMIRE
ANGELA CAROL WHITMIRE
MELVIN RAY WHITMIRE
BRAYDEN WARREN WIEDING
LEILA DIANE WILLISON
HENRY DICKSON WINTERS JR
PHYLLIS WALKER WINTERS
BRENT ALAN WOLFE
KIMBERLY PANTALION WOLFE
WANDA RENEE WOODIN
ROBERT DEVOILE WOODIN
BECKY LYNNE WYBLE
ROBERT JOSEPH WYBLE
CINDY RUMSOWER YOUNG
C N YOUNG

ATINA HASKINS YOUNG
CAEDEN JAVON YOUNG
TRAVIS ONEAL YOUNG

State ID

1035999268
1146038188
1036033534
1035988951
1179648388
1201911717
1111030563
1111038505
2207151767
2143045361
1193554687
1207230584
1035898012
1162602933
1035882573
1036219983
2159194904
1015344406
1035953556
1035951268
2160151084
2147366217
1035845079
1036241091
1121852885
1121882875
1035888266
1035888485
1110978392
2222341168
1036182566

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Ballot Style
DEM 30
REP 23
REP 19
REP 13
REP 3
REP 3
REP 26
REP 26
REP 3
REP 3
REP 19
REP 3
REP 10
REP 9
REP 9
REP 9
REP 18
REP 7
DEM 30
DEM 30
REP 3
REP 3
REP 3
REP 3
REP 24
REP 24
REP 9
REP 9
DEM 22
DEM 22
DEM 22
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